

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	*2228549015* Doc# 2228549015 Fee \$93.00						
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)							
Andrew Flinspach 405-236-0003	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	KAREN A. YARBROUGH						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	COUNTY CLERK						
 -	DATE: 10/12/2022 11:18 AM PG: 1 OF 3						
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	2						
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, ⊘K 73102	, –						
Oklahoma City, Ex 73102							
	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY						
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER # 1909406084 filed 4/4/15	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS						
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Ting Ling Statement identified above is terminated Statement 2. Terminated Statement	Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination						
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide nature of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 7 so 1 indicate affected collateral in item							
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law							
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	have to						
Check one of these two boxes; AND Check one of these two boxes; Childs name and/or address: Complete — ADD name: Complete item — DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 62 of 59 and Item 7 or 75 and Item 7 c 7 a or 75, and Item 7 c To be deleted in Item 62 or 65							
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record I tem 62 or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro_ide or y one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR C. WINNESCHALE CURNALE	NA COLO LA DAMECCIONATION CONTROL CONT						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX						
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide	e only one name (, 2 0, 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)						
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	Tá						
	0,						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY						
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral						
Indicate collateral:							
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHA							
MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES	S, SERIES 2019-SB64						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]							
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE*							
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX P 3						
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:							
Bellwood Avenue Apartments (Loan No. 501847308) F	SHEWITH COOK COUNTY II						

2228549015 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

_	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AI	DDENDUM	I		
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm 1909406084 filed 4/4/19	ent form			
-	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen	dment form			
	12a ORGANIZATIONS NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE*		! -		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL & ME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI (TAIL,S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing strument (Name of a current Debtor of reone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full names, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate and the company of the				13): Provide only
OR	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KMK LLC				In the second
•	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Office 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate:					
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtu	1 .		more specifically descri	bed on
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			hereto and made a part	
	(1) Cools (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	PIN: 15	PIN: 15-09-307-082-0000 and 15-09-307-083-0000		
			y Address: 62 d, IL 60104	0 and 626 Bellwood Ave	enue,

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2228549015 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 298, 299, 300, 301, 302 AND 303 IN RICE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

19-307-b. COOK COUNTY CLARK'S OFFICE PIN: 15-09-307-082-0000 and 15-09-307-083-0000

Loan No.: 501847308

Loan Name: Bellwood Avenue Apartments

Pool: SB-64